Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank

2966
9160

810
2132
1015
5148
1157
1735

777
1240

Closing Rank

4083
10092
855
2132
2249
5778
1261
1735
810
1240




