Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2966	4083
OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9160	10092
EWS	Gender-Neutral	810	855
EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2132	2132
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1015	2249
OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5148	5778
SC	Gender-Neutral	1157	1261
SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1735	1735
ST	Gender-Neutral	777	810
ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1240	1240